
Coaches:

Jeff Russell, Head Coach Tully
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 15, 2021 Mon Practice (Start Date) N/A TBD TBD

Nov 23, 2021 Tue Scrimmage @ Homer 5:30
PM

Homer High
School

Departure Time:
4:30 PM NL

Nov 27, 2021 Sat Scrimmage Cortland 11:45
AM

1:15
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1 NL

Nov 30, 2021 Tue Scrimmage @ Chittenango 5:30
PM

7:30
PM

Bolivar Rd
Elem- Gym

Departure Time:
4:15 PM NL

Dec 2, 2021 Thu Regular Season Cazenovia 7:00
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1 NL

Dec 6, 2021 Mon Regular Season @ Cato-Meridian
(Blue Devils)

7:00
PM

Cato-
Meridian Jr.
Sr H S Gym

Departure Time:
3:45 PM L

Dec 9, 2021 Thu Regular Season Weedsport 7:00
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1 L

Dec 11, 2021 Sat Regular Season
Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown (APW
Rebels)

12:00
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1 NL

Dec 13, 2021 Mon Regular Season Port Byron 7:00
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1 L

Dec 21, 2021 Tue Regular Season Fabius-Pompey 7:00
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1 L

Dec 28, 2021 Tue
Regular Season
(Marathon Christmas
Tournament)

@ Marathon 5:30
PM

Marathon H
S

Departure Time:
1:30 PM NL

Dec 29, 2021 Wed
Regular Season
(Marathon Christmas
Tournament)

@ Marathon TBD Marathon H
S NL

Jan 4, 2022 Tue Regular Season LaFayette 7:00
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1 L

Jan 11, 2022 Tue Regular Season Cato-Meridian (Blue
Devils)

7:00
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1 L

Jan 13, 2022 Thu Regular Season @ Weedsport 7:00
PM

Weedsport
Jr.-Sr. High
School

Departure Time:
3:45 PM L

Jan 18, 2022 Tue Regular Season @ Port Byron 6:00
PM Lehn Gym Departure Time:

4:15 PM L

Jan 20, 2022 Thu Regular Season Pulaski 7:00
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1 L

Jan 24, 2022 Mon Regular Season @ Onondaga
Central

7:00
PM

HS Main
Gym

Departure Time:
4:15 PM L

Jan 27, 2022 Thu Regular Season @ Fabius-Pompey 7:00
PM

Fabius-
Pompey H S

Departure Time:
4:30 PM L

Jan 31, 2022 Mon Regular Season
@ Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown (APW
Rebels)

7:00
PM

A-P-W High
School

Departure Time:
3:45 PM NL

Feb 5, 2022 Sat Regular Season @ Pulaski 12:30
PM

Pulaski HS
GYM

Departure Time:
9:00 AM L

Feb 8, 2022 Tue Regular Season Onondaga Central 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1 L

Feb 10, 2022 Thu Regular Season Hannibal 7:00
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1 NL

Feb 12, 2022 Sat Regular Season @ LaFayette 2:00
PM

LaFayette H
S Stadium

Departure Time:
12:50 PM L



Feb 17, 2022 Thu Post-Season Adirondack 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

Tully HS
Gym #1 NL

Feb 19, 2022 Sat Post-Season @ Weedsport 4:30
PM

Weedsport
Jr.-Sr. High
School

Departure Time:
2:30 PM NL
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